



\$~67 & 68

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.REV.P. 863/2019, CRL.M.(BAIL) 1461/2019 &
CRL.M.A. 33921/2019

MOHD. SOHRAB Petitioner

Through: Mr. Nalin Kaushik, Adv.

versus

MAHMOOD KHAN & ANR Respondents

Through: None

+ CRL.REV.P. 868/2019, CRL.M.(BAIL) 1463/2019 &
CRL.M.A. 33942/2019

MOHD. SOHRAB Petitioner

Through: Mr. Nalin Kaushik, Adv.

versus

SANJAY KHAN & ANR Respondents

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDER SHEKHAR

ORDER

%

22.08.2019

- 1) The Court has not assembled today as Hon'ble Judge is holding the sitting of a Tribunal Constituted under the Unlawful Activities (Prevention) Act.
- 2) Renotify on 5.9.2019.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

AUGUST 22, 2019

bh