



\$~12&13

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CRL.REV.P.863/2019 & CRL.M(B)1461/2019,
CRL.M.A.33921/2019
MOHD. SOHRAB Petitioner
Through: Mr. Nalin Kaushik, Advocate

versus

MAHMOOD KHAN & ANR Respondents
Through: Mr. Amit Chadha, APP

WITH

+ CRL.REV.P.868/2019 & CRL.M(B)1463/2019,
CRL.M.A.33942/2019
MOHD. SOHRAB Petitioner
Through: Mr. Nalin Kaushik, Advocate

versus

SANJAY KHAN & ANR Respondents
Through: Mr. Amit Chadha, APP

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDER SHEKHAR

ORDER

% **05.09.2019**

1. Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks some time to deposit the fine/compensation amount. Let the same be deposited on or before the next date of hearing.

2. Renotify on 23.9.2019.

CHANDER SHEKHAR, J

SEPTEMBER 05, 2019

tp