



\$~96

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CRL.REV.P. 863/2019**
MOHD. SOHRAB

..... Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

MAHMOOD KHAN & ANR

..... Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

% **27.04.2022**

List on 17.01.2023.

YOGESH KHANNA, J.

APRIL 27, 2022

DU