



\$~50 & 51

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.REV.P. 863/2019

MOHD. SOHRAB

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Nalin Kaushik and Mr. Lakshay
Kumar, Advs.

versus

MAHMOOD KHAN & ANR

..... Respondents

Through:

+ CRL.REV.P. 868/2019

MOHD. SOHRAB

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Nalin Kaushik and Mr. Lakshay
Kumar, Advs.

versus

SANJAY KHAN & ANR

..... Respondents

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKAS MAHAJAN

ORDER

% **09.04.2024**

It is already 05:30 p.m.

No time left.

List on 08.08.2024.

VIKAS MAHAJAN, J

APRIL 9, 2024/dss