



\$~27

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.REV.P. 863/2019**

MOHD. SOHRAB

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Nalin Kaushik and Mr. Tarun
Vijayran, Advs.

versus

MAHMOOD KHAN & ANR

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Mujeeb Ahmed, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANISH DAYAL

ORDER

%

04.12.2024

In view of Full Court Reference, this matter cannot be taken up today.

Accordingly, re-list on 29th January 2025.

Order be uploaded on the website of this Court.

ANISH DAYAL, J

DECEMBER 4, 2024/sm